
Site Name Address City Zip Phone # Website

Lutheran Social Service of MN 507 22nd Ave E Suite 1 Alexandria 56308 320-762-5124 https://www.lssmn.org/services/mental-health/therapists

Solutions Behavioral Healthcare 

Professionals

512 30th Ave E Ste 100 Alexandria 56308 320-762-5411 https://www.solutionsinpractice.org

Family Innovations 1833 3rd Ave. Anoka 55303 (763) 200-1009 https://familyinnovations.com/location/anoka/

Fuller Living and Associates, LLC 2013 2nd Ave. Suite B1 Anoka 55303 (763) 647-8188 https://fullerlivingandassociates.com/

Minnesota Renewal Center 3499 Lexington Ave N. Suite 100 Arden Hills 55126 651-486-4828 http://www.minnesotarenewal.org/

Lakes Country Counseling 7251 Excelsior Rd Baxter 56425 218-454-0878 https://www.lakescountrycounseling.com

Stellher Human Services 519 Anne St NW Suite B Bemidji 56619 218-444-2845 https://stellher.com

Core Restore Counseling, LLC 12760 Aberdeen St NE Ste 205 Blaine 55449 (763) 286-4257 http://www.corerestorecounseling.com/

Counseling Care 150 E Travelers Trl Burnsville 55337 952-892-8495 https://counselingcare.us/

Counseling Care 150 E Travelers Trl Suite G Burnsville 55337 952-892-8492 https://counselingcare.us/

River Ridge, LLC 14750 Lac Lavon Drive Burnsville 55306 (952) 894-7722 https://intervention.com/listings/river-ridge-llc/

Family Innovations 7041 20th Ave S Centerville 55038 (651) 407-3631 https://familyinnovations.com/

Village Ranch 13637 60th st. S.W Cokato 55321 320-286-2922 https://www.villageranch.com/

Northwood Children's Service 714 W College St Deluth 55811 (218) 724-8815 http://northwoodchildren.org/

Alliance Health Care 2260 Cliff Rd. Eagan 55122 651-895-8030 https://alliancehealthcare.com/

Lifestance Health 7525 Mitchell Rd Eden Prairie 55344 952-224-2282 https://lifestance.com/location/eden-prairie-mn-7525/?utm_source=gmb&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=locations

Abiding Peace Christian Counseling Center 5780 Lincoln Dr. Ste 101 Edina 55436 952-681-2983 https://www.abidingpeacemn.org/

Hardy and Stephens Counseling Associates 11070 183rd Cir NW Ste C Elk River 55330 (763) 633-5111 http://hardystephens.com/

Bridge Family Therapy, PLLC 21 Hillside Rd. Esko 55737 (218) 399-2406

Project Turnabout (Reverence for Life & 

Concern for People)

660 18th St Granite Falls 56241 320-564-4911 https://www.projectturnabout.org/

Reverence For Life and Concern for 

People 

660 18th St Granite Falls 56241 320-564-4911 https://www.projectturnabout.org/

Lighthouse Counseling LTD 1211st Avenue SE Hutchinson 55350 (320)- 234-7100 https://www.lighthousecounseling.com/

Life Developmental Resources 7580 160th St. W. Lakeville 55044 (952) 898-1133 https://lifedrs.com/

Heart to Heart Child & Family Center for 

Counseling

127 County Rd. C. Suite 6 Little Canada 55117 (612) 800-8301 https://www.hearttoheartfamilycounseling.com/

Luverne Counseling 118 W Main St Luverne 56156 507-449-6105 https://www.luvernecounseling.com

Vonda Tiede Therapy Corp 7084 E Fish Lake Rd Maple Grove 55311 952-237-7514 https://www.vondatiede.com

The Maplewood Wellness Center of 

Minnesota

2103 County Rd. D. East Suite A Maplewood 55109 651-401-8858 https://themaplewoodwellnesscenter.com/

Hope Harbor PO Box 26 Marshall 56258 (507) 537-4525 http://hopeharbormn.org/

Park Avenue Centerr 2430 Nicollet Ave S Mineapolis 55404 612-871-7443 https://www.parkavenuecenter.com

Catholic Charities of St. Paul & 

Minneapolis

932 E 34th St Minneapolis 55407 612-204-8540 https://www.cctwincities.org/locations/childrens-day-treatment/

Domestic Abuse Project 204 West Franklin Minneapolis 55404 612-874-7063 Ext. 294http://www.domesticabuseproject.com/

MN Adult and Teen Challenge 3231 1st Ave. S Minneapolis 55408 (612) 373-3366 https://www.mntc.org/

ReEntry House Inc. 1800 Chicago Ave. Minneapolis 55404 (612) 540-5685 https://reentryhouse.org/

Community Health Service Inc 2310 4th Ave N Moorhead 56560 218-236-6502 https://www.chsiclinics.org

Community Health Service, Inc. 810th Avenue S Ste 101 Moorhead 56560 (218) 236-6502 http://chsiclinics.org/

Nystrom & Associates , Ltd. 1900 Silver Lake Road New Brighton 55712 651-746-2392 https://www.nystromcounseling.com

Nystrom & Associates, Ltd 1900 Silver Lake Rd New Brighton 55112 651-628-9566 https://www.nystromcounseling.com/

Secure Base Counseling Center 570 Professional Drive Northfield 55057 (507) 301-3412 https://www.securebasecounselingcenter.com/

White Earth Nation 35500 Eagle View Rd Ogema 56569 218-983-3285 https://www.whiteearth.com

Experiencing Moore, PC 1414 South Oak Ave. Suite 6 Owatonna 55060 (507) 676-6834 http://www.experiencingmoore.com/

A Better Connections, INC Healthcare 1009 Hollinger St. Park Rapids 56470 (218)252-2785 https://www.abetterconnectioninc.com/

Wellness Matters, LLC 207 S. Park Ave Suite 2 Park Rapids 56470 218-255-3366 https://wellnessmatters.nationwidechildrens.org

Therapeutic Services Agency 220 Railroad St. Pine City 55063 (320) 629-7600 https://www.hoperealized.com/

Empower CTC 602 11th Ave. NW. Rochester 55901 307-292-1379 https://www.empowerctc.com/
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Family Service Rochester 4600 18th Ave. NW Rochester 55901 (507) 218-3266 http://familyservicerochester.org/

Fernbrook Family Center 1811 Greenview Pl. SW Suite 110 Rochester 55902 507-216-8350 http://fernbrook.org/

Great Lakes Psychological Services 3101 Superior Dr NW Rochester 55901 507-288-8544 https://www.greatlakespsychservices.com

Independent School District #535 - Rochester Public Schools615 7th St. SW Rochester 55902 (507) 328-4488 http://www.rochester.k12.mn.us/

MN Adult and Teen Challenge 1530 Assisi DR NW Rochester 55901 507-218-3459 https://www.mntc.org/

Ellie Family Services 1150 Montreal Ave. #107 Saint Paul 55116 (651) 313-8080 https://elliefamilyservices.com/

Together for Good 845 Summit Ave Saint Paul 55105 651-440-4058 https://tfgood.org/contact-us/

NorthStar Regional 1250 Lincoln St. Shakopee 55379 (952) 208-1109 https://northstarregional.com/

The Haven in Shakopee 275 First  Avenue E. Shakopee 55379 (952) 496-3366 https://havenchemicalhealth.com/shakopee

Britni Kelley Counseling, PLLC 821 Raymond Ave, Ste 270 St Paul 55114 621-293-8019 https://www.sageleafwellness.com

Crown College 8700 College View Drive St. Bonifacius 55375 (952) 446-4314 https://www.crown.edu/students/other-resources/

Relationship Therapy Center Inc. 5407 Excelsior Blvd. Suite B St. Louis Park 55416 (612) 483-4994 https://mncouplescounseling.com/

Accanto Health 1295 Bandana Blvd Suite 210 St. Paul 55108 651-645-5323 https://accanto.com/

Bethel University Counseling Services 3900 Bethel dr St. Paul 55112 651-638-6415 https://www.bethel.edu/counseling-services/

Tapestry 135 E. Colorado Ave St. Paul 55107 612-489-7740 https://www.meridianprograms.com/program/tapestry/

University of Northwestern - St. Paul Counseling Services3003 Snelling Ave. N St. Paul 55113 (651) 631-5100 https://services.unwsp.edu/counseling

Family Innovations, Inc 6303 Osgood Avenue North Stillwater 55-82 (651)- 383-4800 https://familyinnovations.com/location/stillwater/

Solutions Behavioral Healthcare 

Professionals

423 Great Oak Dr. Waite Park 56387 (218) 287-4338 http://www.solutionsinpractice.org/

We Care 136 Division St Waite Park 56387 320-241-9307 https://www.wecaregroupmn.com/

Greater Minnesota Family Services 2320 Hwy 12 Willmar 56201 (320) 214-9692 http://www.greaterminnesota.org/

The Freedom Center 770 N. Bussiness Hwy 71 Suite 6 Willmar 56201 320-442-1010 https://www.freedomcentermn.com/

Woodland Center 1125 6th St Willmar 56201 320-235-4613 https://www.woodlandcenters.com/
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